May 21, 2024  Date: May 21, 2024 Date: May 21, 2024

Particulars Note 

No.
 31st March 2024  31st March 2023 

13.12 Cr
(17.91%)

60.17 Cr
(82.09%)

Activity Wise Expenditure in INR ₹

Administration, Support, Fundraising, Program Cost

Total Expenditure:
Seventy-Three Crore Twenty-Nine Lakh Ninety-Two Thousand Nine

Hundred Six Rupees (₹73,29,92,906) 

Economic Development
21.56 Cr (35.83%)

Education
6.43 Cr (10.69%)

Health & Nutrition
2.52 Cr (4.19%)Monitoring & Evaluation 

Exp 2.09 Cr (3.48%)

Government Liaising
0.33 Cr (0.56%)

Water & Sanitation
17.19 Cr
(28.59%)

Community Mobilisation

[...]

& capacity Building Cost

10.02 Cr (16.66%)

Economic Development

Education

Health & Nutrition

Monitoring & Evaluation
Exp

GOVERNMENT
LIASONING

Water & Sanitation

Community Mobilisation
& capacity Building Cost

Program Wise Expenditure in INR ₹

Total Expenditure:
Sixty Crore Seventeen Lakh Seventy-Three Thousand

One Hundred Eight Rupees (₹60,17,73,108) 

Nishuvi, 3rd floor, 75, Dr Annie Besant Road,  

Worli, Mumbai - 400 018

contact.us@swadesfoundation.org

+91 22 61093730

www.swadesfoundation.org

SwadesFoundation SwadesFoundation weareswades SwadesFoundation

https://www.facebook.com/SwadesFoundation